 SD42525_Datasheet
32V/1A, HIGH-EFFICIENCY HYSTERESIS LED DRIVER WITH BUILT-IN
MOSFET
DESCRIPTION
SD42525 is a step-down constant current converter with
inductance current continuous-conduction mode, it is used for
driving LED or LEDs in series. The output current is adjustable
which is up to 1A in 6~32V input voltage range. LED whose

* High efficiency up to 96%
* Output constant current which is adjustable
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking Material Packing
SD42525 SOP-8-225-1.27 SD42525 Pb free Tube
SD42525TR SOP-8-225-1.27 SD42525 Pb free Tape & Reel
SD42525ETR SOT-89-5L 525E Tape & Reel Pb free
525K Pb free Tape & Reel SD42525KTR SOT-23-6L
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                        REV:1.0        2010.12.13
 SD42525_Datasheet
BLOCK DIAGRAM